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Branch Name B.E. Civil Engineering

01
01
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
06
06

Semes
ter

  Engineering Mathematics-I
  Fluid Mechanics
  Mathematics III
  Applied Geology
  Construction Technology
  Advanced Surveying
  Principles Of Architecture
  Probability And Statistics
  Applied Hydraulics And Fluid Machines
  Basic Structural Design - I
  Water Supply Engineering
  Engineering Mechanics
  Numerical Methods
  Soil Mechanics And Foundation Engineering
  Transportation Engineering
  Irrigation Engineering
  Environmental And Sanitary Engineering
  Design Of Rc Elements
  Design Of Steel Structures
  Prestressed Concrete Structures
  Human Resource Management
  Basics Of Dynamics And Aseismic Design
  Bridge Structures

Subject Name

070030013
070120024
070030012
070100005
070100007
070100008
070100017
070030006
070100023
070100024
070100025
070120005
070030028
070100029
070100030
070100031
070330004
070100037
070100039
070100041
070550001
070100045
070100046

Subject
Code

08-JAN-25
06-FEB-25
07-JAN-25
10-JAN-25
20-JAN-25
21-JAN-25
22-JAN-25
06-JAN-25
23-JAN-25
24-JAN-25
25-JAN-25
05-FEB-25
09-JAN-25
27-JAN-25
28-JAN-25
29-JAN-25
07-FEB-25
30-JAN-25
31-JAN-25
01-FEB-25
08-FEB-25
03-FEB-25
04-FEB-25

Exam
Date

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

Sessions
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Branch Name B.E. Manufacturing Engineering

03

Semes
ter

  Engineering Mathematics III

Subject Name

070030007

Subject
Code

17-FEB-25

Exam
Date

F.N.

Sessions
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Branch Name B.Tech. Textile Technology

01
01
02
03
04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Mathematics-I
  Mechanics Of Solids
  Engineering Mathematics -II
  Engineering Mathematics III
  Probability And Statistics

Subject Name

070030013
070120025
070030015
070030004
070030033

Subject
Code

08-JAN-25
17-FEB-25
18-FEB-25
20-FEB-25
10-FEB-25

Exam
Date

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

Sessions


